P8174ws1
Features
Higher efficiencies and Lower
Current Consumption: For reduced
energy costs.
Corrosion-resistant Design:
For long life.
High-Capacity Kingsbury-type

Hitachi® 6" Submersible Motors
Stainless Steel
orDerING INForMatIoN
HP KW VoLts PH
serVICe
FaCtor
CataLoG
NuMBer
rateD
INPut
aMPs
serVICe
FaCtor
INPut
aMPs
WINDING
resIstaNCe
(oHMs)
tHrust
CaPaCIty
LeNGtH
(L)
DIaMeter
(D) WeIGHt
IN. MM IN. MM LBs. KG
6" DIaMeter 60 Hz
5 3.7 200 3 1.15 6HIT2-5-8 17.5 19.5 3,500 22.95" 582.9 5.5" 139.7 95 43.0
5 3.7 230 1 1.15 6HIT2-5-1 24 27.5 R-Y, B-Y, R-B, 2.172,
0.512, 2.627 3,500 26.97" 685.0 5.5" 139.7 110 49.9
5 3.7 230 3 1.15 6HIT2-5-2 15 17 0.806 3,500 22.95" 582.9 5.5" 139.7 95 43.0
5 3.7 460 3 1.15 6HIT2-5-4 7.5 8.5 3.05 3,500 22.95" 582.9 5.5" 139.7 95 43.0
7.5 5.5 200 3 1.15 6HIT2-7-8 25.4 28.5 3,500 24.80" 629.9 5.5" 139.7 99 43.0
7.5 5.5 230 1 1.15 6HIT2-7-1 36 41 R-Y, B-Y, R-B, 1.401,
0.400, 1.774 3,500 29.92" 760.0 5.5" 139.7 128 58.1
7.5 5.5 230 3 1.15 6HIT2-7-2 22 26 0.651 3,500 24.80" 629.9 5.5" 139.7 99 43.0
7.5 5.5 460 3 1.15 6HIT2-7-4 11 13 2.43 3,500 24.80" 629.9 5.5" 139.7 99 43.0
10 7.5 200 3 1.15 6HIT2-10-8 33.3 37.2 3,500 26.97" 685.0 5.5" 139.7 110 49.9
10 7.5 230 1 1.15 6HIT2-10-1 50 58 R-Y, B-Y, R-B, 1.052,
0.316, 1.310 3,500 29.92" 760.0 5.5" 139.7 128 58.1
10 7.5 230 3 1.15 6HIT2-10-2 29 33 0.448 3,500 26.97" 685.0 5.5" 139.7 110 49.9
10 7.5 460 3 1.15 6HIT2-10-4 14.5 16.5 1.619 3,500 26.97" 685.0 5.5" 139.7 110 49.9
15 11 200 3 1.15 6HIT2-15-8 47.4 53.5 3,500 29.92" 760.0 5.5" 139.7 128 58.1
15 11 230 1 1.15 6HIT2-15-1 72 85 R-Y, B-Y, R-B, 0.678,
0.230, 0.850 3,500 33.46" 849.9 5.5" 139.7 148 67.1
15 11 230 3 1.15 6HIT2-15-2 42 46 0.312 3,500 29.92" 760.0 5.5" 139.7 128 58.1
15 11 460 3 1.15 6HIT2-15-4 21 23 1.074 3,500 29.92" 760.0 5.5" 139.7 128 58.1
20 15 200 3 1.15 6HIT2-20-8 61.2 69.5 3,500 31.5" 800.1 5.5" 139.7 137 62.1
20 15 230 3 1.15 6HIT2-20-2 54 60 0.258 3,500 31.5" 800.1 5.5" 139.7 137 62.1
20 15 460 3 1.15 6HIT2-20-4 27 30 0.861 3,500 31.5" 800.1 5.5" 139.7 137 62.1
25 18.5 200 3 1.15 6HIT2-25-8 77.3 87.5 3,500 36.22" 920.0 5.5" 139.7 161 73.0
25 18.5 230 3 1.15 6HIT2-25-2 68 76 0.21 3,500 36.22" 920.0 5.5" 139.7 161 73.0
25 18.5 460 3 1.15 6HIT2-25-4 34 38 0.666 3,500 36.22" 920.0 5.5" 139.7 161 73.0
30 22 200 3 1.15 6HIT2-30-8 91.8 104 3,500 38.19" 970.0 5.5" 139.7 176 79.8
30 22 230 3 1.15 6HIT2-30-2 82 94 0.166 3,500 39.19" 970.0 5.5" 139.7 176 79.8
30 22 460 3 1.15 6HIT2-30-4 41 47 0.554 3,500 38.19" 970.0 5.5" 139.7 176 79.8
40 30 460 3 1.15 6HIT2-40-4 56 61 0.358 5,000 40.55" 1,030.0 5.5" 139.7 187 84.8
8" DIaMeter 60 Hz
50 37 460 3 1.15 86HIT2-50-4* 65 73 0.331 5,000 45.28" 1,150.0 7.52" 191.0 353 160.1
60 45 460 3 1.15 86HIT2-60-4* 80 90 0.278 5,000 48.03" 1,220.0 7.52" 191.0 408 185.1
NOTE: 6" motors are 3450 rpm, 60 Hz, 1.15 SF.